
# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   122   Steiner Tomáš   1986   AK Drnovice   31:28 00:00
2   12   Hochman Zdeněk   1985   SK ICA / Orel Blučina   33:50 02:21
3   25   Koudelka Lukáš   1983   AK Drnovice   34:25 02:56
4   41   Spáčil Zdeněk   1987   Ivanovice na Hané   40:19 08:50
5   217   Greguš Michal   1980   STG Vyškov   43:34 12:05
6   124   Haumer Jan   1996   Pístovice   44:54 13:25
7   21   Kohoutek Jiří   1980   Bučovice   45:07 13:39
8   22   Kohoutek Radim   1982   Bučovice   46:15 14:47
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   48   Ševčík Kamil   1978   Bučovice   36:07 04:39
2   64   Skřivánek Martin   1976   LulečAK Drnovice   36:16 04:47
3   70   V intera Petr   1975   AHA Vyškov   39:30 08:02
4   123   Tauš Petr   1976   Orel Vyškov   40:27 08:58
5   96   Filip Josef   1977   Vyškov   40:56 09:27
6   114   Jeřábek Petr   1970   Vyškov   41:10 09:41
7   8   Halas Petr   1973   AK Drnovice   43:50 12:21
8   35   Provazník Zdeněk   1974   Orel Vyškov   44:58 13:30
9   213   Klásek Jaromír   1975   Pístovice   48:27 16:58

10   125   Bártek Ctibor   1971   Orel Blažovice   49:14 17:45
11   210   Jalůvka Petr   1976   Vyškov   51:56 20:27
12   208   Tesař Lubor   1971   SK Daněček   56:15 24:46
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   90   Kala Radoslav   1964   AK Drnovice   37:41 06:12
2   92   Krátký Ivo   1968   Otaslavice   40:46 09:18
3   88   Skřivánek Petr   1966   Orel Vyškov   41:05 09:36
4   82   Deuser Martin   1969   HO Rebel   48:21 16:53
5   86   Kresta Roman   1965   Orel Židenice   49:55 18:26
6   27   Kunc Josef   1960   Orel Vyškov   52:43 21:14
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   85   Kudlička Svatopluk   1950   Orel Vyškov   41:53 10:24
2   120   Barbořák Bohuš   1959   TJ LIGA 100 Olomouc   44:54 13:25
3   106   Kobylka Zdeněk   1959   Nemojany   48:58 17:29
4   45   Vaněk Jaromír   1948   TJ Liga 100 Olomouc   53:44 22:15
5   121   Bubeník Jiří   1944   LRS Vyškov   59:14 27:45
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   122   Steiner Tomáš   1986   AK Drnovice   31:28 00:00
2   12   Hochman Zdeněk   1985   SK ICA / Orel Blučina   33:50 02:21
3   25   Koudelka Lukáš   1983   AK Drnovice   34:25 02:56
4   48   Ševčík Kamil   1978   Bučovice   36:07 04:39
5   64   Skřivánek Martin   1976   LulečAK Drnovice   36:16 04:47
6   90   Kala Radoslav   1964   AK Drnovice   37:41 06:12
7   70   V intera Petr   1975   AHA Vyškov   39:30 08:02
8   41   Spáčil Zdeněk   1987   Ivanovice na Hané   40:19 08:50
9   123   Tauš Petr   1976   Orel Vyškov   40:27 08:58

10   92   Krátký Ivo   1968   Otaslavice   40:46 09:18
11   96   Filip Josef   1977   Vyškov   40:56 09:27
12   88   Skřivánek Petr   1966   Orel Vyškov   41:05 09:36
13   114   Jeřábek Petr   1970   Vyškov   41:10 09:41
14   85   Kudlička Svatopluk   1950   Orel Vyškov   41:53 10:24
15   217   Greguš Michal   1980   STG Vyškov   43:34 12:05
16   8   Halas Petr   1973   AK Drnovice   43:50 12:21
17   120   Barbořák Bohuš   1959   TJ LIGA 100 Olomouc   44:54 13:25
18   124   Haumer Jan   1996   Pístovice   44:54 13:25
19   35   Provazník Zdeněk   1974   Orel Vyškov   44:58 13:30
20   21   Kohoutek Jiří   1980   Bučovice   45:07 13:39
21   22   Kohoutek Radim   1982   Bučovice   46:15 14:47
22   82   Deuser Martin   1969   HO Rebel   48:21 16:53
23   213   Klásek Jaromír   1975   Pístovice   48:27 16:58
24   106   Kobylka Zdeněk   1959   Nemojany   48:58 17:29
25   125   Bártek Ctibor   1971   Orel Blažovice   49:14 17:45
26   86   Kresta Roman   1965   Orel Židenice   49:55 18:26
27   210   Jalůvka Petr   1976   Vyškov   51:56 20:27
28   27   Kunc Josef   1960   Orel Vyškov   52:43 21:14
29   45   Vaněk Jaromír   1948   TJ Liga 100 Olomouc   53:44 22:15
30   208   Tesař Lubor   1971   SK Daněček   56:15 24:46
31   121   Bubeník Jiří   1944   LRS Vyškov   59:14 27:45
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   15   Hrabovská Lenka   1983   AK Drnovice   25:33 00:00
2   94   Otevřelová Michala   1984   Běhám a pomáhám   32:19 06:46
3   20   Jelínková Helena   1986   -   32:57 07:24
4   95   Tomešová Taťána   1989   AHA Vyškov   36:22 10:49
5   97   Mikulášková Hana   1981   Vyškov   38:06 12:33
6   99   Máslová Renata   1983   Pístovice   42:14 16:41
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   113   Jeřábková Hana   1974   Vyškov   26:59 01:26
2   78   Hajzlerová Magda   1973   AHA Vyškov   27:31 01:58
3   206   Sedláčková-Tesařová Pavlína   1975   SK Daněček   28:09 02:36
4   218   Zmidlochová Renata   1975   TJ Chropyně   30:08 04:35
5   119   Tomanová Lenka   1976   Orel Vyškov   30:17 04:44
6   100   Gregušová Gabriela   1978   Pustiměř   31:04 05:31
7   109   Moravíková Gabriela   1979   Račice   37:23 11:50
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   89   Skřivánková Dana   1967   Orel Vyškov   30:29 04:56
2   87   Hégrová Ivona   1969   Vali Hostěrádky   31:39 06:06
3   93   Hořínková Jana   1965   Střelka Brno   34:49 09:16
4   83   Pechtorová Zuzana   1964   Brno   42:01 16:28

BĚH PÍSTOVICKOU RIVIÉROU  
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   219   Hynštová Marie   1957   AK Drnovice   34:53 09:20
2   84   Hrozová Milena   1953   LRS/Orel Vyškov   43:29 17:56
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# BIB Příjmení Jméno RN Klub Čas celkem Ztráta na vítěze

1   15   Hrabovská Lenka   1983   AK Drnovice   25:33 00:00
2   113   Jeřábková Hana   1974   Vyškov   26:59 01:26
3   78   Hajzlerová Magda   1973   AHA Vyškov   27:31 01:58
4   206   Sedláčková-Tesařová Pavlína   1975   SK Daněček   28:09 02:36
5   218   Zmidlochová Renata   1975   TJ Chropyně   30:08 04:35
6   119   Tomanová Lenka   1976   Orel Vyškov   30:17 04:44
7   89   Skřivánková Dana   1967   Orel Vyškov   30:29 04:56
8   100   Gregušová Gabriela   1978   Pustiměř   31:04 05:31
9   87   Hégrová Ivona   1969   Vali Hostěrádky   31:39 06:06

10   94   Otevřelová Michala   1984   Běhám a pomáhám   32:19 06:46
11   20   Jelínková Helena   1986   -   32:57 07:24
12   93   Hořínková Jana   1965   Střelka Brno   34:49 09:16
13   219   Hynštová Marie   1957   AK Drnovice   34:53 09:20
14   95   Tomešová Taťána   1989   AHA Vyškov   36:22 10:49
15   109   Moravíková Gabriela   1979   Račice   37:23 11:50
16   97   Mikulášková Hana   1981   Vyškov   38:06 12:33
17   83   Pechtorová Zuzana   1964   Brno   42:01 16:28
18   99   Máslová Renata   1983   Pístovice   42:14 16:41
19   84   Hrozová Milena   1953   LRS/Orel Vyškov   43:29 17:56

BĚH PÍSTOVICKOU RIVIÉROU  

 
Spolek pořádající Běh Pístovickou riviérou

Ženy celkem
5.10.2019
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